
PF0002466/13
START DATE 11/08

B7_7X BOSTON - SKEGNESS
MONDAY - FRIDAY GILES CHOL COL SCH CHOL COL

B7X B7X B7X B7 B7X B7X B7X B7 B7X B7 B7X B7X B7 B7
Boston Bus Station 07:40 08:15 08:35 08:35 09:20 10:20 11:20 12::20 13:20 14:20 14:45 15:20 16:20 16:40
Boston Marketplace 07:42 08:17 08:37 ….... 09:22 10:22 11:22 12:22 13:22 14:22 14:47 15:22 16:22 16:42
Boston College …... …... …... 08:42 …... …... …... …... …... …... …... …... 16:50
Boston Pilgrim Hospital (N-bound) 07:50 08:25 08:45 08:52 09:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 14:55 15:30 16:30 …...
Boston , the Burton Inn 07:51 08:26 08:46 08:53 09:31 10:31 11:31 12:31 13:31 14:31 14:56 15:31 16:31 …...
Fishtoft, Dobbies  Garden Centre 07:52 08:27 08:47 08:54 09:32 10:32 11:32 12:32 13:32 14:32 14:57 15:32 16:32 …...
Fishtoft, War Memorial …... …... …... …... …... …... …... …... …... …... …... …... …... 16:56
Holtoft End, The Castle Inn 07:54 08:29 08:49 08:56 09:34 10:34 11:34 12:34 13:34 14:34 14:59 15:34 16:34 …...
Freiston, opp St James's Church …... …... …... 09:00 …... …... …... 12:37 …... 14:37 …... …... 16:37 17:00
Butterwick, opp Five Bells Inn …... …... …... 09:06 …... …... …... 12:43 …... 14:43 …... …... 16:43 17:06
Benington, adj The Admiral Nelson PH 07:59 08:34 08:54 09:09 09:39 10:39 11:39 12:46 13:39 14:46 15:04 15:39 16:46 17:09
Leverton, adj Fire Station 08:01 08:36 08:56 09:12 09:41 10:41 11:41 12:49 13:41 14:49 15:07 15:41 16:49 17:11
Old Leake, Giles 08:04 08:39 08:59 09:15 09:44 10:44 11:44 12:52 13:44 14:52 15:10 15:44 16:52 …...
Old Leake, adj St Mary's Church 08:05 08:40 09:00 09:16 09:45 10:45 11:45 12:53 13:45 14:53 …... 15:45 16:53 17:15
Wrangle, opp Angel Inn …... …... …... 09:20 …... …... …... 12:57 …... 14:57 …... …... 16:57 17:19
Wrangle The Minstrals 08:08 08:43 09:03 09:22 09:48 10:48 11:48 12:59 13:48 14:59 …... 15:48 16:59 17:21
Wrangle, Tooley Lane 08:08 08:43 09:03 09:22 09:48 10:48 11:48 12:59 13:48 14:59 …... 15:48 16:59 17:21
Friskney, opp All Saints School …... …... …... 09:29 …... …... …... 13:06 …... 15:06 …... …... 17:06 17:28
Friskney Grange (opp) …... …... …... 09:33 …... …... …... 13:10 …... 15:10 …... …... 17:10 17:32
Friskney Barley Mow 08:14 08:49 09:09 09:33 09:54 10:54 11:54 13:10 13:54 15:10 …... 15:54 17:10 17:32
Wainfleet All Saints, adj Market Place 08:22 08:55 09:10 09:40 10:02 11:02 12:02 13:18 14:02 15:18 …... 16:02 17:18 17:38
Skegness, adj Lincolnshire Imp Cafe …... …... …... …... …... …... …... …... …... …... …... …... …... …...
Skegness Bus Station (Stand C) 08:30 09:07 09:22 09:52 10:14 11:14 12:14 13:30 14:14 15:30 …... 16:15 17:30 17:50

SKEGNESS - BOSTON
MONDAY - FRIDAY SCH SHOL SCH

B7 B7X B7 B7X B7 B7X B7X B7 B7X B7X B7X B7X
Skegness Bus Station (Stand C) …... 08:30 09:30 10:00 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 14:55 15:30 16:50
Wainfleet All Saints, opp Market Place …... 08:43 09:43 10:13 10:43 11:43 12:43 13:43 14:43 15:08 15:43 17:03
Friskney Barley Mow …... 08:51 09:51 10:21 10:51 11:51 12:51 13:51 14:51 15:16 15:51 17:11
Friskney Grange (adj) …... …... 09:51 …... 10:51 …... …... 13:51 …... …... …... …...
Friskney, adj All Saints School …... …... 09:55 …... 10:55 …... …... 13:55 …... …... …... …...
Wrangle Tooley Lane …... 08:58 10:00 10:28 11:00 11:58 12:58 14:00 14:58 15:23 15:58 17:18
Wrangle The Minstrals …... 08:58 10:01 10:28 11:01 11:58 12:58 14:00 14:58 15:23 15:58 17:18
Wrangle, opp Angel Inn …... …... 10:02 …... 11:02 …... …... 14:02 …... …... …... …...
Old Leake, opp St Mary's Church 08:26 09:02 10:06 10:32 11:06 12:02 13:02 14:06 15:02 15:27 16:02 17:22
Old Leake, Giles …... 09:02 10:06 10:32 11:06 12:02 13:02 14:06 15:02 15:27 16:02 17:22
Leverton, opp Fire Station 08:29 09:06 10:09 10:36 11:09 12:06 13:06 14:10 15:06 15:31 16:06 17:26
Benington, opp The Admiral Nelson PH 08:32 09:08 10:11 10:38 11:11 12:08 13:08 14:12 15:08 15:33 16:08 17:28
Butterwick, adj Five Bells Inn 08:35 …... 10:13 …... 11:13 …... …... 14:13 …... …... …... …...
Freiston, adj St James's Church 08:37 …... 10:18 …... 11:18 …... …... 14:18 …... …... …... …...
Fishtoft, opp War Memorial 08:42 …... …... …... …... …... …... …... …... …... …...
Holtoft End, The Castle Inn …... 09:11 10:23 10:41 11:23 12:11 13:11 14:23 15:11 15:36 16:11 17:31
Fishtoft, Dobbies  Garden Centre …... 09:13 10:25 10:43 11:25 12:13 13:13 14:25 15:13 15:38 16:13 17:33
Boston, The Burton Inn …... 09:14 10:26 10:44 11:26 12:14 13:14 14:26 15:14 15:39 16:14 17:34
Boston Pilgrim Hospital (N-bound) …... 09:15 10:27 10:45 11:27 12:15 13:15 14:27 15:15 15:40 16:15 17:35
Boston, opp The Mill Spilsby Road Opp …... 09:18 10:30 10:48 11:30 12:18 13:18 14:30 15:18 15:43 16:18 17:38
Boston John Adams Way …... 09:20 10:32 10:50 11:32 12:20 13:20 14:32 15:20 15:45 16:20 17:40
Boston College (opp) COL DAYS ONLY 08:48 …... …... …... …... …... …... …... …... …... …... …...
Boston Bus Station (Bay 4) 08:55 09:25 10:40 10:55 11:40 12:25 13:25 14:40 15:25 15:50 16:25 17:45


